
 

 
 

March Dates List 2024 

 

Date Event/ Activity 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day 

Wednesday 13th March Class photos 

Thursday 14th March Faith and values – Worship Explorers 

Friday 15th March Comic Relief- Children wear red for £1 suggested 
donation  

Monday 18th March Year 3 and 4 – Easter Experience workshop at St 
Lukes 

Friday 22nd March Canterbury Fundraiser for RSPCA– Toys and Books 
bring and buy sale (see newsletter for details) 

Monday 25th March Easter service 

Wednesday 27th March New date tbc Neurodiversity Awareness Day 

Thursday 28th March Last day of spring term 

Friday 29th March Good Friday (public bank holiday) 

Wednesday 17th April Music concert in hall – parents of those 
performing to be invited 

Thursday 25th April Sports for Champions visitor in school 

Tuesday 30th April Sparrows trip to Twycross Zoo 

Friday 24th May INSET Day 

 


